Election_Name Election_Date

Primary
Election 2026-
03-03

Voter_ID Voter_Name

1038880989 ALLEN, MARCIA J
1138865137 ANDERSON, AMANDA LYNN
1007227556 ANDERSON, SHANE LEVI
1010284044 ARNOLD, VIOLET WRIGHT
1058747470 BARBEE, PAULA DENISE
1207540048 BASHAW, KELLI ANN
1010360891 BEAVER, REBECCA VOUGHN

1010282399 BEAVER, STEPHEN DALE

3/3/2026

2206355095 BILBERRY, CHRISTOPHER JEREMY

1010290157 BURLESON, LUANN PLUNK
1056702242 CHAPMAN, MISTY DAWN
1167063249 CLAWSON, DANNY SCOTT
1010321110 CLEMENTS, CARLA SUE
1010282745 CLEMENTS, HUBERT KEITH
1010284689 COLLIER, SHEILA DIANE
1010353619 COLLIER, SHELLEY LANESE
1010299403 CULP, BOBBIE DEE
1021196716 CYPERT, BECKY DANITA
3382385311 CYPERT, JACK GRIFFIN
1010293268 CYPERT, RONALD MARK
1010311501 CYPERT, RUDY JACK
2138464735 DEERE, JAMIE LYNN
1010288535 DOTY, CLINT ALLEN
1010282436 DOYLE, NANCY CAROL
1010282443 DOYLE, WELLS THOMAS
1010286383 DUNHAM, JUDITH GRAHAM
1010284230 DUNHAM, MICHAEL ROY
1013320424 ELAM, TOMMY RAY
1010316014 ERWIN, GAYLA NEWTON
1010325117 ERWIN, MARK NELSON
1151673359 FARLEY, CHELSEA RENEE
2154029047 FARLEY, ELUAH JAMES
1010293931 FLOYD, RENEE P
1010293949 FLOYD, TEDDY JOE
1145600939 FOREE, ED CARL
1010297723 FOREE, LELIA JOAN ALLEN
1010291353 FRITZ, KIMBERLY ANN
1010284868 FRITZ, SHIRLEY BARRETT
1010299540 GANNAWAY, KATHY ODSTRCIL

Total_Voter_Checkins

104

Voter_Address_Full_Text

3104 AVENUE B,SNYDER,TX,79549

6283 FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527

6264 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527

4501 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549

8671 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549

2315 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

14487 CR 2202,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

14487 CR 2202,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

751 DENSON ROAD,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
2500 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
4110 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549

3801 BRICK PLANT ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
8114 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549

8114 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549

1528 CR 132,SNYDER,TX,79549

3291 EAST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549

7380 CR 4121,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

2701 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2701 30TH,SNYDER,TX,79549

2701 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2602 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3306 AVENUE U,SNYDER, TX,79549

2904 37TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

1849 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

1849 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

3605 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549

3605 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549

3600 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549

2832 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549
2832 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER, TX,79549
2202 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2202 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2699 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2699 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2001 NORTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549
2001 NORTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549
4304 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
964 NORTH CR 253,SNYDER,TX,79549

8151 CR 4144,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
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Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
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Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Precinct
S12.6
$9.3
$9.3
$10.4
S$9.3
$8.7
S5.1
S5.1
S11.4
$10.4
$7.8
$12.8
$9.3
$9.3
§15.11
$12.14
S13.6
S7.7
S7.7
S7.7
$8.2
$8.2
$7.8
S7.6
S7.6
$8.2
$8.2
S7.7
§15.11
$15.11
$8.7
$87
$10.2
$10.2
$7.10
$7.10
S7.9
$6.3
S13.6



1195549022 GARCIA, COURTNEY BROOKE
1024749718 GARCIA, TANNER JOROME
1200536708 GARZA, JEREMY RYAN
2143376864 GRICE, BIANCA MARIA
2121280930 GUTIERREZ, LEONARDO
1010309153 GUTIERREZ, LUPE LOPEZ
2124514027 GUZMAN, JAKOB JESSE
2195500248 GUZMAN, MADISON JANINE
1010289424 HANES, CYNTHIA RENEE
1011939627 HANES, DAVID LEE
2220792068 HERNANDEZ, ISABELLA NOELLE
1200835445 HERNANDEZ, MARCELO
1010314175 HESTER, DEBRA KAY
3382753967 HIGGINS, BRYSON REID
2179509234 HIGGINS, VERONICA YVETTE
1010312510 HOPPER, RICKY LEE
1010332106 HOPPER, VICKIE MCBETH
1194840469 JONES WALLACE, ASHLEY NICOLE
1010321582 JONES, VICKIE JEAN
1010311488 KINCAID, EMILY ANN
1173344606 KOPPER, BRANDON JOSEPH
1171568449 KOPPER, CASSIE MARIE
1157900194 LEE, BOBBY DON

1010336121 LEE, CHERYL GREENWAY
1023195831 LEHR, ROBERT MATTHEW
1010324517 LIONBERGER, JAMES ERVIN
1010285931 LIONBERGER, JOYCE WARREN
1211601792 MADDOX, PEGGY BARNES
1010315287 MARTIN, LANE BRADLEY
1010315294 MARTIN, MELODY GAYLE
1010313437 MARTINEZ, NORMA
1010297995 MATTHIES, KEITH LAYNE
1168882825 MATTHIES, TIMOTHY CARSON
1010323844 MAY, ROBERT LEE
1010329889 MCQUIRK, GREGORY PATRICK
1010315512 MINOR, KIMBERLY DENISE
1010286331 NACHLINGER, KAREN SLEDGE
1010286320 NACHLINGER, LARRY DON
1022904503 NALL, SEAN JARRED
1010290188 PARKER, KAREN MARIE
1026163789 PARTAIN, RODDY GLENN
1020162466 PEACE-LEHR, SHARON BERTHA
1010314595 RAGLAND, SHAWN K
1010314609 RAGLAND, TERESA DENELLE
1170717745 RAMIREZ, MIRACLE MIRANDA
1021346518 RENEAU, KRISTINA HALE
1021346556 RENEAU, WALTER EUGENE

2576 CR 317,SNYDER, TX,79549

2576 CR 317,SNYDER, TX,79549

3790 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
3205 CHERRY STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
406 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

1101 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

221 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX, 79549

221 35TH STREET,SNYDER, TX, 79549

3112 AVENUE X,SNYDER,TX,79549

3112 AVENUE X,SNYDER,TX,79549

4002 AUSTIN,SNYDER, TX,79549

102 CANYON AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2712 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

2409 40TH,SNYDER, TX,79549

2409 40TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2709 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2709 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
3774 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4733 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER, TX,79549
3602 KERRVILLE,SNYDER, TX,79549

4501 FREDONIA,SNYDER,TX,79549

4501 FREDONIA,SNYDER, TX,79549

4306 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4306 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER, TX,79549
2909 34TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
1357 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

1357 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

9460 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526
4284 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

4284 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

X R

1607 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
1703 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
5439 CR 1105,SNYDER,TX,79549

3601 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

8127 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER, TX,79549
8289 CR 4104,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

8289 CR 4104,HERMLEIGH, TX,79526

9405 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549

2358 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
11450 CR 397,SNYDER, TX,79549

2909 34TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2317 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549
2317 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER, TX,79549
212 ELM STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2509 48TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2509 48TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

$10.1
S$10.1
$8.2
S12.6
S12.6
S15.3
S12.6
S12.6
S7.7
S7.7
$8.7
$15.12
S7.5
5$8.7
$8.7
$10.2
$10.2
$8.2
S6.1
S7.7
$10.4
S10.4
S7.9
S7.9
S7.5
S$13.6
S13.6
S$13.6
S13.6
S$13.6
$7.8
S12.4
$12.10
S14.1
5$8.2
S6.1
S13.6
S13.6
S9.3
$8.7
S9.3
S7.5
$10.4
$10.4
$15.12
$10.4
5104



1010287292 RIGGAN, DIANNA LEE
2163644779 RIOS DIAZ, MARIO ANTONIO
1010293252 SANDERS, DEBRA LAWRENCE
1023411914 SCOTT, JACOB DAVID
1010283023 SCOTT, LARRY NEIL

1011993221 SOSA, CHRISTOPHER LEE
1010304571 SPIKES, DORIS STERLING
1010291284 STANLEY, MICHAEL DAVID
1169320369 STERLING, ZANE TODD
1010328999 STEWART, JENNIFER TREVEY
1010355099 STEWART, JOHN YOUNG
1010350998 THOMISON, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
1143400503 TREVINO, PATRICIA KATHERINE
1010334021 TYRRELL, MICHAEL FRANCIS
1010292622 VONROEDER, ANNE RICHARDSON
1010320963 WALKER, MARY LUANN
1010310977 WIMMER, ALVIN H.

1010292651 WOLF, RITA GARDNER

4406 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
1021 37TH STREET 1803,SNYDER,TX,79549
368 ALAMO DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

200 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549

2908 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3402 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

3000 CR 226,SNYDER,TX,79549

1107 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

10201 STERLING ROAD,IRA,TX,79527

2400 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2400 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

13530 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

4002 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549

168 WEST CR 112,SNYDER,TX,79549

4330 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER, TX,79549
8840 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549
215 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2565 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER, TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S$12.14
S15.7
S$12.14
S12.2
S7.5
S7.8
S7.7
S13.6
$9.2
S8.3
$8.3
S11.6
$8.7
S$15.9
S$6.3
S15.11
$15.8
$12.14



