

Election\_Name Election\_Date  
Primary  
Election 2026-  
03-03

Total\_Voter\_Checkins  
  
3/3/2026

104

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1038880989	ALLEN, MARCIA J	3104 AVENUE B,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1138865137	ANDERSON, AMANDA LYNN	6283 FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1007227556	ANDERSON, SHANE LEVI	6264 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010284044	ARNOLD, VIOLET WRIGHT	4501 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1058747470	BARBEE, PAULA DENISE	8671 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1207540048	BASHAW, KELLI ANN	2315 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 8.7
1010360891	BEAVER, REBECCA VOUGHN	14487 CR 2202,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1010282399	BEAVER, STEPHEN DALE	14487 CR 2202,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
2206355095	BILBERRY, CHRISTOPHER JEREMY	751 DENSON ROAD,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.4
1010290157	BURLESON, LUANN PLUNK	2500 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1056702242	CHAPMAN, MISTY DAWN	4110 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1167063249	CLAWSON, DANNY SCOTT	3801 BRICK PLANT ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.8
1010321110	CLEMENTS, CARLA SUE	8114 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010282745	CLEMENTS, HUBERT KEITH	8114 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010284689	COLLIER, SHEILA DIANE	1528 CR 132,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010353619	COLLIER, SHELLEY LANESE	3291 EAST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010299403	CULP, BOBBIE DEE	7380 CR 4121,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1021196716	CYPERT, BECKY DANITA	2701 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
3382385311	CYPERT, JACK GRIFFIN	2701 30TH,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010293268	CYPERT, RONALD MARK	2701 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010311501	CYPERT, RUDY JACK	2602 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2138464735	DEERE, JAMIE LYNN	3306 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010288535	DOTY, CLINT ALLEN	2904 37TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010282436	DOYLE, NANCY CAROL	1849 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010282443	DOYLE, WELLS THOMAS	1849 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010286383	DUNHAM, JUDITH GRAHAM	3605 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010284230	DUNHAM, MICHAEL ROY	3605 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1013320424	ELAM, TOMMY RAY	3600 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010316014	ERWIN, GAYLA NEWTON	2832 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010325117	ERWIN, MARK NELSON	2832 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1151673359	FARLEY, CHELSEA RENEE	2202 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
2154029047	FARLEY, ELIJAH JAMES	2202 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010293931	FLOYD, RENEE P	2699 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010293949	FLOYD, TEDDY JOE	2699 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1145600939	FOREE, ED CARL	2001 NORTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1010297723	FOREE, LELIA JOAN ALLEN	2001 NORTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1010291353	FRITZ, KIMBERLY ANN	4304 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1010284868	FRITZ, SHIRLEY BARRETT	964 NORTH CR 253,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010299540	GANNAWAY, KATHY ODSTRCIL	8151 CR 4144,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6

1195549022	GARCIA, COURTNEY BROOKE	2576 CR 317,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.1
1024749718	GARCIA, TANNER JOROME	2576 CR 317,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.1
1200536708	GARZA, JEREMY RYAN	3790 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2143376864	GRICE, BIANCA MARIA	3205 CHERRY STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
2121280930	GUTIERREZ, LEONARDO	406 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010309153	GUTIERREZ, LUPE LOPEZ	1101 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.3
2124514027	GUZMAN, JAKOB JESSE	221 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
2195500248	GUZMAN, MADISON JANINE	221 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010289424	HANES, CYNTHIA RENEE	3112 AVENUE X,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1011939627	HANES, DAVID LEE	3112 AVENUE X,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
2220792068	HERNANDEZ, ISABELLA NOELLE	4002 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 8.7
1200835445	HERNANDEZ, MARCELO	102 CANYON AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.12
1010314175	HESTER, DEBRA KAY	2712 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
3382753967	HIGGINS, BRYSON REID	2409 40TH,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
2179509234	HIGGINS, VERONICA YVETTE	2409 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010312510	HOPPER, RICKY LEE	2709 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010332106	HOPPER, VICKIE MCBETH	2709 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1194840469	JONES WALLACE, ASHLEY NICOLE	3774 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010321582	JONES, VICKIE JEAN	4733 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010311488	KINCAID, EMILY ANN	3602 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 7.7
1173344606	KOPPER, BRANDON JOSEPH	4501 FREDONIA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1171568449	KOPPER, CASSIE MARIE	4501 FREDONIA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1157900194	LEE, BOBBY DON	4306 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1010336121	LEE, CHERYL GREENWAY	4306 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1023195831	LEHR, ROBERT MATTHEW	2909 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010324517	LIONBERGER, JAMES ERVIN	1357 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010285931	LIONBERGER, JOYCE WARREN	1357 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1211601792	MADDOX, PEGGY BARNES	9460 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
1010315287	MARTIN, LANE BRADLEY	4284 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010315294	MARTIN, MELODY GAYLE	4284 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010313437	MARTINEZ, NORMA	,TX,*****	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010297995	MATTHIES, KEITH LAYNE	1607 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
1168882825	MATTHIES, TIMOTHY CARSON	1703 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.10
1010323844	MAY, ROBERT LEE	5439 CR 1105,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1010329889	MCQUIRK, GREGORY PATRICK	3601 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010315512	MINOR, KIMBERLY DENISE	8127 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010286331	NACHLINGER, KAREN SLEDGE	8289 CR 4104,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010286320	NACHLINGER, LARRY DON	8289 CR 4104,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1022904503	NALL, SEAN JARRED	9405 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010290188	PARKER, KAREN MARIE	2358 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1026163789	PARTAIN, RODDY GLENN	11450 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1020162466	PEACE-LEHR, SHARON BERTHA	2909 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010314595	RAGLAND, SHAWN K	2317 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010314609	RAGLAND, TERESA DENELLE	2317 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1170717745	RAMIREZ, MIRACLE MIRANDA	212 ELM STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.12
1021346518	RENEAU, KRISTINA HALE	2509 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1021346556	RENEAU, WALTER EUGENE	2509 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4

1010287292	RIGGAN, DIANNA LEE	4406 ROUND TOP ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
2163644779	RIOS DIAZ, MARIO ANTONIO	1021 37TH STREET 1803,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.7
1010293252	SANDERS, DEBRA LAWRENCE	368 ALAMO DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1023411914	SCOTT, JACOB DAVID	200 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.2
1010283023	SCOTT, LARRY NEIL	2908 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1011993221	SOSA, CHRISTOPHER LEE	3402 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010304571	SPIKES, DORIS STERLING	3000 CR 226,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010291284	STANLEY, MICHAEL DAVID	1107 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1169320369	STERLING, ZANE TODD	10201 STERLING ROAD,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.2
1010328999	STEWART, JENNIFER TREVEY	2400 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.3
1010355099	STEWART, JOHN YOUNG	2400 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.3
1010350998	THOMISON, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	13530 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1143400503	TREVINO, PATRICIA KATHERINE	4002 AUSTIN,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 8.7
1010334021	TYRRELL, MICHAEL FRANCIS	168 WEST CR 112,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.9
1010292622	VONROEDER, ANNE RICHARDSON	4330 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010320963	WALKER, MARY LUANN	8840 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010310977	WIMMER, ALVIN H.	215 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.8
1010292651	WOLF, RITA GARDNER	2565 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14